
# Jinete Caballo Asociación Categoria 17-Feb 18-Feb 2-Mar 3-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr TOTAL
1 Valeria Piccirilli Pinto Yos-Oy Mayores 8 10 6 2 7 10 15 15 73
2 Marina Pietracci Malaga ANDEDE Mayores 12 4 15 12 7 6 56
3 Ariana Alfaro Lucky Charm AHO Mayores 12 10 6 2 0 10 40
4 Edwin Vásquez Emanuel AHO Mayores 15 7 1 15 38
5 Lía Salgado Brunello AHO Mayores 1 3 15 1 4 12 36
6 Paula Bravo Angelita AHO Mayores 8 8 10 6 32
7 Isabel Amador Fenix ANDEDE Mayores 3 7 12 4 5 31
8 Kasandra Hernández Spirit AHCES Mayores 15 7 8 30
9 Irina Hernández Lucky Charm AHO Mayores 6 15 8 29

10 Danna Beltrán Brunello AHO Mayores 7 1 4 1 1 7 7 28
11 Sara Aued Chespi ANDEDE Mayores 2 1 5 3 3 6 5 25
12 Sofía Blanco Eros AHCES Mayores 15 8 23
13 Eleanor Balding Matilda La Finca CE Mayores 4 15 1 20
14 Maricel Calvosa Geronimo AHO Mayores 15 4 19
15 Pedro Moncada Django AHCES Mayores 15 2 17
16 Kasandra Hernández Eros AHCES Mayores 4 12 16
17 Edwin Vásquez Kismet AHO Mayores 10 2 1 1 14
18 Cristina Servián Django AHCES Mayores 10 3 13
19 Gala Masís Lucky Charm AHO Mayores 1 0 5 6 0 12
19 Natalhy Peña Pinto Yos-Oy Mayores 10 2 12
19 Vivian Pinchanski Trattenimento AHO Mayores 12 12
22 Ernesto Mendoza Belica Yos-Oy Mayores 10 10
22 Irene Tirado Aquiles AHCES Mayores 5 5 10
24 Juliana Calzada Spirit AHCES Mayores 8 8
24 Emma Méndez Zanahoria ANDEDE Mayores 8 8
26 Catalina Qualls Jam ANDEDE Mayores 6 6
27 Amanda Ulloa Spirit AHCES Mayores 5 5
28 Elena Villafranca Aragon AHCES Mayores 3 3
29 Karín Zeuner AF Ibiza AHCES Mayores 1 1
29 Rebekah González Arizona AHO Mayores 0 1 0 1
31 Leila Campabadal CR Peppermint Patty AHO Mayores 0 0
31 Hanzel Matamoros MnMs AHO Mayores 0 0
31 Camila Sarquis Arizona AHO Mayores 0 0
31 Sofía Jiménez Alarcón ASODECPRE Mayores 0 0

# Jinete Caballo Asociación Categoria 17-Feb 18-Feb 2-Mar 3-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr TOTAL
1 Claudia Volio Kapricho Yos-Oy Menores 10 15 12 15 12 15 15 10 10 12 126
2 Agustín Solis Pinto Yos-Oy Menores 15 8 15 8 10 4 60
3 Anelisse Salgado Angelita AHO Menores 10 7 7 6 15 7 52
4 Nicolás Avendaño Pirata Yos-Oy Menores 8 15 8 7 8 46
5 Lucía Aguilar Bubblicious AHO Menores 6 12 8 7 33
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6 Mila Blackford Belica Yos-Oy Menores 0 15 10 25
7 Clea Blackford Renato Yos-Oy Menores 5 5 12 22
8 Sara Ramírez Bubblicious AHO Menores 6 6 8 20
9 Sophia Gallegos Aquiles AHCES Menores 7 12 19
9 Lia Van der Laat Landino ANDEDE Menores 10 4 5 19

11 Agustín Solis Sirenita Yos-Oy Menores 15 15
11 Ana Paola Abascal Renato Yos-Oy Menores 15 15
13 Lucía Morales Angelita AHO Menores 7 7 14
14 Arianne Calvosa CR Peppermint Patty AHO Menores 12 12
14 Arianne Calvosa Bubblicious AHO Menores 12 12
14 Tara Panwar CR Peppermint Patty AHO Menores 12 12
17 Mia Pinchanski Bubblicious AHO Menores 10 10
18 Amelie Hugnu Bubblicious AHO Menores 8 8
19 Olivia Berrocal Bubblicious AHO Menores 6 6
19 Tara Panwar Bubblicious AHO Menores 6 6
21 Fernanda Castro CR Peppermint Patty AHO Menores 0 0
21 Arianne Calvosa Wanda AHO Menores 0 0

# Jinete Caballo Asociación Categoria 17-Feb 18-Feb 2-Mar 3-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr TOTAL
1 Camila Mora Harmony Yos-Oy Mayores 1 2 12 12 12 15 8 7 10 10 89
2 Emma Pinchanski Brombi AHO Mayores 8 8 7 8 6 12 3 5 8 12 77
3 Emiliano Schiavone Princesa Barvak Espinos Mayores 10 15 15 7 15 4 66
4 Jimena Medrano Sansa AHCES Mayores 15 12 10 6 6 15 64
5 Osvaldo Hernández AF Maui ANDEDE Mayores 1 10 12 23
6 Iris Cristina Cruz AF Maui ANDEDE Mayores 5 5 5 3 0 4 22
6 Mariana Pérez Apolo AHCES Mayores 7 15 22
8 Luciana Ávila Simba Espinos Mayores 6 15 21
8 María Cecilia Pardo CR Independence AHO Mayores 15 6 21

10 Elena Urrutia AF Mufasa AHCES Mayores 12 8 20
11 Valeria Picirilli Pinto AHO Mayores 12 7 19
12 María Cecilia Pardo Geronimo AHO Mayores 8 10 18
13 Marcella Patel Galaxy AHO Mayores 1 15 16
14 Belén Calvosa Geronimo AHO Mayores 15 15
14 Pilar Zarnowski Geronimo AHO Mayores 6 4 5 15
16 Mariela Sánchez Boruca AHO Mayores 10 3 13
16 Vivian Pinchanski Trattanimento AHO Mayores 5 8 13
18 Elena Villafranca Aragon AHCES Mayores 12 12
18 Lily Acosta Brombi AHO Mayores 2 10 12
18 Edwin Vásquez Galaxy AHO Mayores 12 12
21 Elena Villafranca Spirit AHCES Mayores 10 10
21 Maricel Calvosa Geronimo AHO Mayores 10 10
21 Edwin Vásquez Hermanita AHO Mayores 4 2 4 10
21 Lukas Ulhir Conrock ANDEDE Mayores 10 10
25 Jonathan Chavarría AF Aska AHCES Mayores 8 8
25 Amanda Ulloa Spirit AHCES Mayores 8 8
27 Catalina Qualls Nash Declan ANDEDE Mayores 7 7

70 cms MAYORES
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27 Cody Qualls Nash Declan ANDEDE Mayores 7 7
27 María Cecilia Pardo Brombi AHO Mayores 7 7
27 Rebekah González Hermanita AHO Mayores 7 7
27 Edwin Vásquez Kismet AHO Mayores 1 6 7
32 Luciana Barboza Koa La Finca CE Mayores 6 6
33 Pilar Zarnowski Kismet AHO Mayores 5 5
33 María Menéndez Trueno Espinos Mayores 5 0 5
33 Sofía Blanco Apolo AHCES Mayores 2 3 5
36 Karin Zeuner AF Ibiza AHCES Mayores 4 4
36 Osvaldo Hernández Bugatti ANDEDE Mayores 4 4
38 Catalina Qualls Jam ANDEDE Mayores 3 3
38 Ximena Beeche Navajo AHO Mayores 3 3
40 Fátima Morales Lola AHO Mayores 1 1 2
40 María Menéndez Iniesta Espinos Mayores 0 2 2
42 Irene Tirado Sansa AHCES Mayores 1 1
42 Juliana Calzada Spirit AHCES Mayores 1 1
42 Kassandra Hernández Eros AHCES Mayores 1 1
42 Cristina Servián Django AHCES Mayores 1 1
42 Marvia Marín Chespi ANDEDE Mayores 1 1
47 Sienna Aronson Happy Times Yos-Oy Mayores 0 0
47 Osvaldo Hernández AF Maui ANDEDE Mayores 0
47 Luba Leiva Piccolina ANDEDE Mayores 0 0
47 Sofia Rodríguez Trueno Espinos Mayores 0 0

# Jinete Caballo Asociación Categoria 17-Feb 18-Feb 2-Mar 3-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr TOTAL
1 Lucía Fernández Kapricho Yos-Oy Menores 15 10 15 8 10 12 6 7 10 5 10 108
2 Claudia Volio Kapricho Yos-Oy Menores 8 10 15 10 4 12 12 8 3 82
3 Giulia Schiavone Princesa Barvak Espinos Menores 7 7 8 6 8 15 15 66
4 Andrés Retana Pirata Yos-Oy Menores 8 15 10 15 5 4 0 0 57
5 Emilia Tello Sirenita Yos-Oy Menores 12 15 12 6 8 53
6 Belén Fernández Bubblicious AHO Menores 7 7 7 10 3 12 46
7 Juliana Cañas Bugatti ANDEDE Menores 12 12 12 8 44
7 Elena Castro CR Peppermint Patty AHO Menores 4 5 15 10 10 44
9 Sia Hammond Harmony Yos-Oy Menores 6 8 7 7 15 43

10 Agustín Solís Pinto Yos-Oy Menores 8 5 15 7 35
11 Nicole Ortiz Pirata Yos-Oy Menores 12 6 18
12 Valentina Richard Harmony Yos-Oy Menores 12 1 13
13 Brenda Álvarez Mistico Yos-Oy Menores 10 10
14 Andrés Retana Donabella Yos-Oy Menores 2 5 7
14 Elena Castro Bubblicious AHO Menores 7 7
16 Lucía Aguilar Bubblicious AHO Menores 4 4

70 cms MENORES
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16 Agustín Solís Sirenita Yos-Oy Menores 4 4

# Jinete Caballo Asociación Categoria 17-Feb 18-Feb 2-Mar 3-Mar 7-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr TOTAL
1 Marcella Patel CR Independence AHO Amplia 10 15 7 4 12 10 58
2 Melissa Chi Leah AHCES Amplia 15 12 12 6 7 52
3 Marianne Montes de OcaDaillant ANDEDE Amplia 12 15 15 42
4 Antonella Nodleman Fenix ANDEDE Amplia 6 3 4 15 1 10 39
5 Luciana Ávila Simba Espinos Amplia 8 5 12 6 0 3 3 37
6 Juan de Dios Álvarez AF Praga CES Amplia 15 8 12 1 36
7 Elena Urrutia AF Mufasa CES Amplia 15 10 8 33
8 Jimena Medrano Sansa AHCES Amplia 6 7 7 4 5 29
9 Ernesto Mendoza Arturo A G Yos-Oy Amplia 15 12 27

10 Elena Loría Fenix ANDEDE Amplia 8 2 7 1 0 6 24
11 Mariana Alvarado Asia Yos-Oy Amplia 7 4 1 10 22
11 Pierre Buray Pantera ANDEDE Amplia 7 12 3 22
13 Rik Van Vliet Dark Walker Yos-Oy Amplia 3 7 3 8 21
14 Vivian Pinchanski Navajo AHO Amplia 8 3 8 1 20
14 Pilar Zarnowski Brombi AHO Amplia 6 8 6 20
16 Sara Kawer Vindi ANDEDE Amplia 5 12 17
17 Naomi Rudelman Anakin Yos-Oy Amplia 15 15
17 Vivian Pinchanski CR Independence AHO Amplia 15 15
17 Cody Qualls Nash Declan ANDEDE Amplia 10 5 0 15
17 Rebekah González CR Independence AHO Amplia 2 1 12 15
21 Emiliano Schiavone Iniesta Espinos Amplia 4 10 14
21 Belén Calvosa Wanda AHO Amplia 1 8 4 1 14
23 Camila Mora Harmony Yos-Oy Amplia 1 10 11
24 Jacinto González Sabana AHO Amplia 10 10
24 Lukas Ulhir Conrock ANDEDE Amplia 10 10
24 Ximena Beeche Navajo AHO Amplia 1 2 6 1 10
27 Catalina Qualls Nash Declan ANDEDE Amplia 6 3 9
28 Emma Pinchanski Brombi AHO Amplia 7 7
28 Zoey Cantatore Calypso ANDEDE Amplia 5 2 7
30 María Cecilia Pardo CR Independence AHO Amplia 0 5 1 0 6
30 Evie Dorsam Fenix ANDEDE Amplia 1 5 6
30 Adriana Cavazos Wynn La Finca Amplia 6 6
33 Chrissy Boudreau Wynn La Finca Amplia 5 5
34 Ana Elena Soto Abraxas AHO Amplia 4 4
34 Edwin Vásquez CR Peppermint AHO Amplia 4 4
34 Sienna Aronson Akira Yos-Oy Amplia 4 4
37 María Menéndez Trueno Espinos Amplia 1 1 2
37 Meriann Mealey Sol de Orión AHCES Amplia 1 1 2
37 Hanni Kahana Akira Yos-Oy Amplia 2 2
40 Marvia Marín Zanahoria ANDEDE Amplia 0 1 1
40 Sofía Blanco Apolo AHCES Amplia 1 1
40 María Menéndez Iniesta Espinos Amplia 1 1
40 Elena Villafranca Spirit AHCES Amplia 1 1

80 cms AMPLIA
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40 Mariela Sánchez Boruca AHO Amplia 1 1
45 Luba Leiva Piccolina ANDEDE Amplia 0 0
45 Iris Cristina Cruz AF Maui ANDEDE Mayores 0 0
45 Sienna Aronson Happy Times Yos-Oy Amplia 0 0

# Jinete Caballo Asociación Categoria 17-Feb 18-Feb 2-Mar 3-Mar 7-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr TOTAL
1 Brenda Álvarez Místico Yos-Oy Preinfantil B 10 15 12 12 10 12 12 12 12 107

2 Mia Pinchanski CR Peppermint AHO Preinfantil B 15 15 12 15 15 12 84

3 Stella Aronson Nestun Yos-Oy Preinfantil B 15 10 10 10 15 15 75

4 Juliana Cañas Bugatti ANDEDE Preinfantil B 12 10 15 15 8 8 68

5 Samuel Jimenez Lucky Touch Espinos Preinfantil B 12 12

# Jinete Caballo Asociación Categoria 17-Feb 18-Feb 2-Mar 3-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr TOTAL
1 Naomi Rudelman Pharlap Yos-Oy Amplia 5 12 12 12 7 8 8 5 12 7 88
2 Isabella Torres Oaxaca ANDEDE Amplia 15 4 15 15 3 15 67
3 Ernesto Mendoza Akira Yos-Oy Amplia 4 3 8 8 4 4 4 1 10 8 54
4 Zoey Cantatore Calipso ANDEDE Amplia 8 15 3 12 2 3 10 53
4 Deborah Calderón Apache AHCES Amplia 7 7 5 15 12 7 53
6 Carolina Torres Aida ANDEDE Amplia 10 8 5 3 12 7 45
7 Cody Qualls Nash Declan ANDEDE Amplia 5 15 5 1 8 10 44
8 Melissa Álvarez AF Olivia AHCES Amplia 10 8 8 4 6 4 40
9 Vivian Pinchanski CR Independence AHO Amplia 12 15 8 35
9 Ana Elena Soto Abraxas AHO Amplia 6 10 2 5 12 35

11 Marcella Patel CR Independence AHO Amplia 15 15 30
12 Juan de Dios Álvarez AF Rufian CES Amplia 7 5 2 15 29
13 Edie de Graf AF Goliath CES Amplia 10 7 0 6 23
14 Cindi Chen AF Prathlin La Finca CE Amplia 12 10 22
15 Melissa Chi Leah CES Amplia 6 10 0 3 19
15 Leah Kahana Anakin Yos-Oy Amplia 6 6 7 19
17 Marilú Quesada Rania ANDEDE Amplia 5 10 2 17
18 Sofía del Río El Paso ANDEDE Amplia 0 10 6 16
19 Rebekah González CR Independence AHO Amplia 12 12
20 Mariana Alvarado Asia Yos-Oy Amplia 7 0 7
20 Emiliano Schiavone Uruguayo Espinos Amplia 7 7
22 Antonella Golfín Rania ANDEDE Amplia 6 6
22 Sienna Aronson Akira Yos-Oy Amplia 6 6
24 Lukas Ulhir Conrock ANDEDE Amplia 0 0
24 Luba Leiva Poccolina ANDEDE Amplia 0 0
24 Sienna Aronson Happy Times Yos-Oy Amplia 0 0

# Jinete Caballo Asociación Categoria 17-Feb 18-Feb 2-Mar 3-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr TOTAL
1 Samuel Jiménez Lucky Touch Espinos Preinfantil A 15 15 15 15 12 15 15 102

80 cms PREINFANTIL B

90cms AMPLIA

90cms PREINFANTIL A
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2 Sara Carvajal Brombi AHO Preinfantil A 12 12 15 39

3 Brenda Álvarez Místico Yos-Oy Preinfantil A 10 15 25

4 Miranda Castro Berraco Yos-Oy Preinfantil A 15 15

# Jinete Caballo Asociación Categoria 17-Feb 18-Feb 2-Mar 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 9-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr TOTAL
1 Paulina Carmiol AF Norte ANDEDE Amplia 12 6 12 12 15 15 15 87
2 Emiliano Schiavone Uruguayo Espinos Amplia 15 15 12 15 10 10 77
3 Catalina Qualls Jazmin ANDEDE Amplia 5 12 15 12 15 15 74
4 Daniela Garro Bacardi ANDEDE Amplia 10 15 12 37
5 Catalina Qualls Zo Mooi ANDEDE Amplia 15 10 8 33
6 Luciana Barboza Semper Fi La Finca CE Amplia 7 8 8 23
7 Ana Victoria Vega AF Nevada AHCES Amplia 10 12 22
8 Nicolás Castro Sirenita Yos-Oy Amplia 6 12 18
9 Catalina Qualls Nash Declan ANDEDE Amplia 8 8
9 Nicolás Castro Pavita Yos-Oy Amplia 8 8

11 Kimberly Hung Excellent ANDEDE Amplia 7 7
12 Amanda MacCormack Bellagio ANDEDE Amplia 5 5
13 Silvana Boncompagni AF Lavita AHCES Amplia 4 4
14 Cody Qualls Nash Declan ANDEDE Amplia 0 0
14 Sofía Rodríguez Montreal ASODHEA Amplia 0 0

# Jinete Caballo Asociación Categoria 17-Feb 18-Feb 2-Mar 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 8-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr TOTAL
1 Miranda Castro Berraco Yos-Oy Infantil B 10 12 15 15 15 15 0 15 12 15 0 124
2 Isabella Barrantes AF Olinka ANDEDE Infantil B 15 15 12 42
3 Samuel Jiménez Lucky Touch Espinos Infantil B 15 15
4 Alexa Child AF Latvia ANDEDE Infantil B 12 12

# Jinete Caballo Asociación Categoria 17-Feb 18-Feb 2-Mar 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 9-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr TOTAL
1 Juliana Herrera Picana van de Oude Espinos Amplia 10 12 15 15 15 15 15 5 10 112
2 Nicolas Castro Pavita Yos-Oy Amplia 6 12 12 10 3 2 15 60
3 Juan de Dios Álvarez AF Odessa CES Amplia 12 10 12 15 49
4 Sofia Blanco AF Olivia AHCES Amplia 15 8 8 12 2 45
5 Ana Victoria Vega AF Nevada CES Amplia 10 12 1 6 29
6 Rodolfo Flores Goloso Yos-Oy Amplia 10 7 8 25
7 Catalina Qualls Jazmin ANDEDE Amplia 5 8 8 3 24
8 Amanda MacCormack Bellagio ANDEDE Amplia 15 8 23
8 Emiliano Schiavone AF Gaia Espinos Amplia 15 8 23

10 William De Carvalho AF Kilimanjaro Espinos Amplia 10 12 22
10 Monika Villalobos AF Kingston AHCES Amplia 12 10 22
12 Catalina Qualls Zoo Moi ANDEDE Amplia 10 0 4 14
13 Silvana Boncompagni AF Lavita AHCES Amplia 4 7 11
13 Emiliano Schiavone Uruguayo Espinos Amplia 6 5 11

100 cms AMPLIA

100 cms INFANTIL B

110 cms AMPLIA
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15 Osvaldo Hernández Urnaio ANDEDE Amplia 8 8
15 Nicolas Castro Sirenita Yos-Oy Amplia 7 1 8
17 Antonella Golfín Isabelle ANDEDE Amplia 7 7
17 Irene Tirado AF Mufasa CES Amplia 7 7
17 Sofía Rodríguez Montreal ASODHEA Amplia 7 7

# Jinete Caballo Asociación Categoria 17-Feb 18-Feb 2-Mar 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 9-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr TOTAL
1 Isabella Barrantes AF Olinka ANDEDE Infantil A 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 120

# Jinete Caballo Asociación Categoria 17-Feb 18-Feb 2-Mar 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 9-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr TOTAL
1 Antonella Golfín Qaracas ANDEDE Amplia 10 15 10 7 8 50
1 Antonella Golfín Isabelle ANDEDE Amplia 12 15 8 15 50
3 Inge Puschendorf Garina ANDEDE Amplia 15 12 12 10 49
4 José Mora High Five ANDEDE Amplia 15 15 15 45
4 Monika Villalobos AF Kingston AHCES Amplia 15 15 7 8 45
6 Antonella Golfín High Five ANDEDE Amplia 12 15 10 37
7 Isabel Clare Isaura ANDEDE Amplia 10 0 12 22
8 Monika Villalobos AF Nirvana AHCES Amplia 8 12 20
9 Juliana Herrera Picana van de Oude Espinos Amplia 10 7 17

10 Osvaldo Hernández Uranio ANDEDE Amplia 15 15
11 Ana Victoria Vega AF Nevada AHCES Amplia 6 6

# Jinete Caballo Asociación Categoria 17-Feb 18-Feb 2-Mar 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 9-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr TOTAL
1 Sofía Blanco AF Olivia AHCES Juvenil B 15 15

1 Nicolás Castro Pavita Yos-Oy Juvenil B 12 12

# Jinete Caballo Asociación Categoria 17-Feb 18-Feb 2-Mar 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 9-Mar 13-Apr 14-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr TOTAL
1 Pedro Moncada AF Homero AHCES Amplia 12 15 15 12 12 66
2 Antonella Golfín Qaracas ANDEDE Amplia 12 15 10 8 45
3 Antonella Golfín High Five ANDEDE Amplia 15 15 30
4 William De Carvalho Jabab Espinos Amplia 8 10 18
5 Monika Villalobos AF Kingston AHCES Amplia 15 15
5 Antonella Golfín Isabelle ANDEDE Amplia 15 15
7 Monika Villalobos AF Nirvana AHCES Amplia 7 7 14

120 cms JUVENIL B

130 cms AMPLIA

110 cms INFANTIL A

120 cms AMPLIA
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